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1 110 Τσιµούρης Απόστολος ΚΤΜ 640 34880
2 111 Καµιλίου Θεόδωρος ΚΤΜ 640 34980
3 106 Στασινός ∆ηµήτρης ΚΤΜ EXC 400 35220
4 102 Βάγγερ Ιωσήφ ΚΤΜ 620 35263
5 105 Τσικληρόπουλος Τάσος Honda XR 400 35599
6 108 Χατζής Γιώργος Yamaha DT 200 37461
7 114 Ζήσης Θεόδωρος Honda R250 38495
8 107 Πουλάκης Μιχάλης Kymcho MX-ER 150 39700
9 113 Λιός Γιώργος WRF 426 71604
10 112 Τσότρας Γιάννης DRZ 400 71802
11 101 Μαργαρίτης Κωνσταντίνος XT 500 89980

1 106 Στασινός ∆ηµήτρης ΚΤΜ EXC 400 8520
2 105 Τσικληρόπουλος Τάσος Honda XR 400 8849
3 103 Κοκοτζάκης Αντώνης 9330
4 113 Λιός Γιώργος WRF 426 10184
5 114 Ζήσης Θεόδωρος Honda R250 10345
6 112 Τσότρας Γιάννης DRZ 400 10432
7 111 Καµιλίου Θεόδωρος ΚΤΜ 640 10480
8 110 Τσιµούρης Απόστολος ΚΤΜ 640 10630
9 104 Καµπιώτης Μπάµπης ΚΤΜ LC4 640 10780
10 102 Βάγγερ Ιωσήφ ΚΤΜ 620 11563
11 107 Πουλάκης Μιχάλης Kymcho MX-ER 150 18200
12 108 Χατζής Γιώργος Yamaha DT 200 18350
13 109 Τοπάλογλου Κωνσταντίνος Honda AX-1 18370
14 101 Μαργαρίτης Κωνσταντίνος XT 500 59320

1 108 Χατζής Γιώργος Yamaha DT 200 19111
2 107 Πουλάκης Μιχάλης Kymcho MX-ER 150 21500
3 102 Βάγγερ Ιωσήφ ΚΤΜ 620 23700
4 110 Τσιµούρης Απόστολος ΚΤΜ 640 24250
5 111 Καµιλίου Θεόδωρος ΚΤΜ 640 24500
6 106 Στασινός ∆ηµήτρης ΚΤΜ EXC 400 26700
7 105 Τσικληρόπουλος Τάσος Honda XR 400 26750
8 114 Ζήσης Θεόδωρος Honda R250 28150
9 101 Μαργαρίτης Κωνσταντίνος XT 500 30660
10 112 Τσότρας Γιάννης DRZ 400 61370
11 113 Λιός Γιώργος WRF 426 61420

Βαθµοι Day1

Βαθµοι Day1α/α Αρ. Συµ. Όνοµα Μοτο

α/α Αρ. Συµ. Όνοµα Μοτο

α/α Αρ. Συµ. Όνοµα Μοτο Σύνολο

1o Garmin 4X4 & Enduro Experience - MOTO


